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All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GENELOT Valentine *BFC    -12 F 0,00/52/14.25 2,25/52/14.25   961,27 
2   VERMOT-GAUD Andrea *BFC    -14 F 1,25/52/16.00 1,50/52/13.00   909,84 
3   SAUNIER Thimote *CLO    -12 M 2,50/52/14.25 2,50/52/14.25   861,64 
4   DRAUX Philippe *IDF    45+ M 1,50/55/11.25 2,50/55/12.00   835,23 
5   DELACOUR Arnaud *IDF    35+ M 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/12.00   831,46 
6   BISCHOFBERGER Illana *GEST    Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 3,50/34   796,51 
7   CURTI Clementine *IDF    -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/14.25   787,10 
8   PAVIET David *PLL    35+ M 4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   786,52 
9   GERMAIN Pierre Louis *PLL    -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   779,07 

10   SNITER Mathilde *NAQU    -21 F 2,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25   775,00 
11   PATOUREAUX Jeremy *GEST    35+ M 2,00/55/12.00   764,04 
12   GARCIA Axel *NAQU    -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   744,19 
13   SOURTY Virginie *PLL    Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 5,50/55/14.25   720,93 
14   CHEDAL Romain *BFC    45+ M 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   715,91 
15   WETTER Ellyn *CLO    -14 F 2,00/52 0,50/52/16.00   696,72 
16   DUVERGER Marie-Lou *NAQU    -17 F 0,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/16.00   677,42 
17   CONTE Lubin *NAQU    -10 M 4,50/43 5,50/25   627,91 
18   COINTEPAS Thomas CLO    Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 3,50/37   626,37 
19   BATTAGLIA Philippe *GEST    55+ M 5,50/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   622,09 
20   CHEDAL Emmie BFC    -17 F 1,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25   600,00 
21   POITOUX CHRISTMANN Charles*CLO    -14 M 5,00/52 4,00/55/18.25   534,88 
22   GERBAUD Alec CLO    55+ M 3,00/55/18.25   523,26 
23   BOISNARD Jules *PLL    -17 M 2,00/37 5,00/55/18.25   473,99 
24   DUMONT Lois *GEST    -12 F 4,00/25 4,00/25   56,34 
25   FAVERIAL Jerome *IDF    55+ M 4,00/34   46,51 

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GARCIA Axel *NAQU    -14 M 9140 9710   1052,00 
2   BATTAGLIA Philippe *GEST    55+ M 3710 790   891,83 
3   VERMOT-GAUD Andrea *BFC    -14 F 1990 4540   602,12 
4   DUVERGER Marie-Lou *NAQU    -17 F 4500 4670   527,68 
5   GERBAUD Alec CLO    55+ M 1140 2180   524,04 
6   MOREL Melitine *BFC    -12 F 1660 3280   505,39 
7   FAVERIAL Jerome *IDF    55+ M 1440 1950   468,75 
8   GERMAIN Pierre Louis *PLL    -14 M 3140 3900   422,54 
9   VERMOT-GAUD Gabin *BFC    -21 M 4080 3930   349,61 

10   CURTI Clementine *IDF    -17 F 2860   323,16 
11   SOURTY Virginie *PLL    Ope F 3170 3040   315,74 
12   PATOUREAUX Jeremy *GEST    35+ M 3880   311,65 
13   NICOLAS Mathis *BFC    -17 M 3250 2460   310,11 
14   DELACOUR Arnaud *IDF    35+ M 3790   304,42 
15   LEDROIT Mia *PLL    -17 F 2310 1880   261,02 
16   SNITER Mathilde *NAQU    -21 F 2370   247,91 
17   BISCHOFBERGER Illana *GEST    Ope F 2450   244,02 
18   CONTE Lubin *NAQU    -10 M 960 830   215,25 
19   POITOUX CHRISTMANN Charles*CLO    -14 M 1550 1200   167,93 
20   COINTEPAS Thomas CLO    Ope M 2020 1350   162,25 
21   WETTER Ellyn *CLO    -14 F 1090 730   144,56 
22   SAUNIER Thimote *CLO    -12 M 580 770   107,09 
23   PAVIET David *PLL    35+ M 990 1210   97,19 
24   DUMONT Lois *GEST    -12 F 200   30,82 
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All skiers Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GARCIA Axel *NAQU    -14 M 39,4m   888,30 
2   PATOUREAUX Jeremy *GEST    35+ M 47,3m   782,20 
3   DELACOUR Arnaud *IDF    35+ M 45,8m 45,3m   753,79 
4   BISCHOFBERGER Illana *GEST    Ope F 38,2m 32,7m   645,29 
5   SNITER Mathilde *NAQU    -21 F 34,7m 0,00m   621,21 
6   FAVERIAL Jerome *IDF    55+ M 22,6m 24,1m   613,56 
7   VERMOT-GAUD Andrea *BFC    -14 F 23,0m   611,51 
8   MOREL Melitine *BFC    -12 F 16,9m 17,7m   579,21 
9   NICOLAS Mathis *BFC    -17 M 32,5m 34,0m   564,52 

10   CURTI Clementine *IDF    -17 F 17,0m 22,9m   433,33 
11   DUVERGER Marie-Lou *NAQU    -17 F 19,5m   346,15 
12   CONTE Lubin *NAQU    -10 M 12,0m   335,20 
13   PAGET Marie *BFC    -21 F 21,2m 21,0m   329,00 
14   DUBOIS Mathis GEST    -17 M 16,5m 18,2m   245,97 
15   DUMONT Lois *GEST    -12 F 9,8m 10,6m   227,72 
16   PROT-FAVERIAL Sophie *IDF    45+ F 0,00m 10,4m   215,69 
17   COINTEPAS Thomas CLO    Ope M 18,1m   195,16 
18   POITOUX CHRISTMANN Charles*CLO    -14 M 12,5m   172,87 
19   PATOUREAUX Logan GEST    -14 M 9,6m 9,8m   101,06 
20   DUCHENE DANTAS Atilio GEST    -10 M 0,00m 0,00m    

Under 10 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   CONTE Lubin *NAQU    -10 M 4,50/43 5,50/25   627,91 

Under 12 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GENELOT Valentine *BFC    -12 F 0,00/52/14.25 2,25/52/14.25   961,27 
2   SAUNIER Thimote *CLO    -12 M 2,50/52/14.25 2,50/52/14.25   861,64 
3   DUMONT Lois *GEST    -12 F 4,00/25 4,00/25   56,34 

Under 14 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   VERMOT-GAUD Andrea *BFC    -14 F 1,25/52/16.00 1,50/52/13.00   909,84 
2   GERMAIN Pierre Louis *PLL    -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   779,07 
3   GARCIA Axel *NAQU    -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   744,19 
4   WETTER Ellyn *CLO    -14 F 2,00/52 0,50/52/16.00   696,72 
5   POITOUX CHRISTMANN Charles*CLO    -14 M 5,00/52 4,00/55/18.25   534,88 

Under 10 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   CONTE Lubin *NAQU    -10 M 4,50/43 5,50/25   627,91 

Under 17 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   CURTI Clementine *IDF    -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/14.25   787,10 
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       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2   DUVERGER Marie-Lou *NAQU    -17 F 0,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/16.00   677,42 
3   CHEDAL Emmie BFC    -17 F 1,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25   600,00 
4   BOISNARD Jules *PLL    -17 M 2,00/37 5,00/55/18.25   473,99 

Under 21 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   SNITER Mathilde *NAQU    -21 F 2,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25   775,00 

Open Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   BISCHOFBERGER Illana *GEST    Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 3,50/34   796,51 
2   SOURTY Virginie *PLL    Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 5,50/55/14.25   720,93 
3   COINTEPAS Thomas CLO    Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 3,50/37   626,37 

Over 35,Over 45,Over 55,Over 65,Over 70 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   DRAUX Philippe *IDF    45+ M 1,50/55/11.25 2,50/55/12.00   835,23 
2   DELACOUR Arnaud *IDF    35+ M 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/12.00   831,46 
3   PAVIET David *PLL    35+ M 4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   786,52 
4   PATOUREAUX Jeremy *GEST    35+ M 2,00/55/12.00   764,04 
5   CHEDAL Romain *BFC    45+ M 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   715,91 
6   BATTAGLIA Philippe *GEST    55+ M 5,50/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   622,09 
7   GERBAUD Alec CLO    55+ M 3,00/55/18.25   523,26 
8   FAVERIAL Jerome *IDF    55+ M 4,00/34   46,51 

Under 10 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   CONTE Lubin *NAQU    -10 M 960 830   215,25 

Under 12 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   MOREL Melitine *BFC    -12 F 1660 3280   505,39 
2   SAUNIER Thimote *CLO    -12 M 580 770   107,09 
3   DUMONT Lois *GEST    -12 F 200   30,82 

Under 14 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GARCIA Axel *NAQU    -14 M 9140 9710   1052,00 
2   VERMOT-GAUD Andrea *BFC    -14 F 1990 4540   602,12 
3   GERMAIN Pierre Louis *PLL    -14 M 3140 3900   422,54 
4   POITOUX CHRISTMANN Charles*CLO    -14 M 1550 1200   167,93 
5   WETTER Ellyn *CLO    -14 F 1090 730   144,56 
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Under 17 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   DUVERGER Marie-Lou *NAQU    -17 F 4500 4670   527,68 
2   CURTI Clementine *IDF    -17 F 2860   323,16 
3   NICOLAS Mathis *BFC    -17 M 3250 2460   310,11 
4   LEDROIT Mia *PLL    -17 F 2310 1880   261,02 

Under 21 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   VERMOT-GAUD Gabin *BFC    -21 M 4080 3930   349,61 
2   SNITER Mathilde *NAQU    -21 F 2370   247,91 

Open Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   SOURTY Virginie *PLL    Ope F 3170 3040   315,74 
2   BISCHOFBERGER Illana *GEST    Ope F 2450   244,02 
3   COINTEPAS Thomas CLO    Ope M 2020 1350   162,25 

Over 35,Over 45,Over 55,Over 65,Over 70 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   BATTAGLIA Philippe *GEST    55+ M 3710 790   891,83 
2   GERBAUD Alec CLO    55+ M 1140 2180   524,04 
3   FAVERIAL Jerome *IDF    55+ M 1440 1950   468,75 
4   PATOUREAUX Jeremy *GEST    35+ M 3880   311,65 
5   DELACOUR Arnaud *IDF    35+ M 3790   304,42 
6   PAVIET David *PLL    35+ M 990 1210   97,19 

Under 10 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   CONTE Lubin *NAQU    -10 M 12,0m   335,20 
2   DUCHENE DANTAS Atilio GEST    -10 M 0,00m 0,00m    

Under 12 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   MOREL Melitine *BFC    -12 F 16,9m 17,7m   579,21 
2   DUMONT Lois *GEST    -12 F 9,8m 10,6m   227,72 

Under 14 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GARCIA Axel *NAQU    -14 M 39,4m   888,30 
2   VERMOT-GAUD Andrea *BFC    -14 F 23,0m   611,51 
3   POITOUX CHRISTMANN Charles*CLO    -14 M 12,5m   172,87 
4   PATOUREAUX Logan GEST    -14 M 9,6m 9,8m   101,06 
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Under 17 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   NICOLAS Mathis *BFC    -17 M 32,5m 34,0m   564,52 
2   CURTI Clementine *IDF    -17 F 17,0m 22,9m   433,33 
3   DUVERGER Marie-Lou *NAQU    -17 F 19,5m   346,15 
4   DUBOIS Mathis GEST    -17 M 16,5m 18,2m   245,97 

Under 21 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   SNITER Mathilde *NAQU    -21 F 34,7m 0,00m   621,21 
2   PAGET Marie *BFC    -21 F 21,2m 21,0m   329,00 

Open Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   BISCHOFBERGER Illana *GEST    Ope F 38,2m 32,7m   645,29 
2   COINTEPAS Thomas CLO    Ope M 18,1m   195,16 

Over 35,Over 45,Over 55,Over 65,Over 70 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   PATOUREAUX Jeremy *GEST    35+ M 47,3m   782,20 
2   DELACOUR Arnaud *IDF    35+ M 45,8m 45,3m   753,79 
3   FAVERIAL Jerome *IDF    55+ M 22,6m 24,1m   613,56 
4   PROT-FAVERIAL Sophie *IDF    45+ F 0,00m 10,4m   215,69 

Chief Judge
THERIN Gael

Homologator
RENOUX Arnaud

Scorer
BRIDOUX Cecile


